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Table 9.8 Labour force, per cent female, OECD, 1980-2006

2006

1980

45
44
44
46
45
46
47
45
45
41
45
46
43
40
41
41
42
35
46
47
46
46
45
41
47
46
26
45
46
44

¢

4

Belgium
Canada
Czech Rep
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
freland
ftaly

Japan
Luxembour
Mexico

Austria
Korea

High income OECD average
Source: Waorld Bank (2008).
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